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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 7/16/2020 at 12:18 PM EDT and filed on 7/16/2020 
Case Name: Wiand v. Arduini et al
Case Number: 8:20-cv-00862-VMC-TGW
Filer:
Document Number: 197(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
ENDORSED ORDER granting [195] Motion for Enlargement of Time filed by
Defendants Bradley and Carrie Kantor. According to the docket, the Kantors
were each served with process on June 23, 2020. (Doc. ## 175, 176).
Accordingly, their responses to the complaint were due on July 14, 2020. See
Fed. R. Civ. P. 12(a)(1)(A)(i). The Kantors may file their responses by July 28,
2020. Signed by Judge Virginia M. Hernandez Covington on 7/16/2020. (SGM)

8:20-cv-00862-VMC-TGW Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Frederick Stewart Schrils     frederick.schrils@gray-robinson.com, angela.calderon@gray-
robinson.com, josef.rosen@gray-robinson.com

Christopher J. Whitelock     cjw@whitelocklegal.com, adit@whitelocklegal.com,
ark@whitelocklegal.com

John W. Waechter     jwaechter@eflegal.com, dturner@eflegal.com

Courtney Fernald     cfernald@eflegal.com, tdillon@eflegal.com

Beatriz McConnell     bmcconnell@eflegal.com, creeder@eflegal.com, tdillon@eflegal.com
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Lawrence Joseph Dougherty     ldougherty@wiandlaw.com, abaker@wiandlaw.com

Jared J. Perez     jperez@wiandlaw.com, awilson@wiandlaw.com

Alicia Gangi     agangi@eflegal.com, tdillon@eflegal.com
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